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Poules, vueltano 1

Pouleno1 o0:00
V/IM  TD-TR TD clas

KISKAPUSI Dora VCE-VA vV |V |V |V |V |V 6/6 17 30 1
PARDO GONZALEZ Elena VCE-VA 3 1 1 2 3 2 0/6 -18 12 7
BLANCO PINTADO Susana VCE-VA 1V V. |V |V |V 5/6 10 26 2
GUTIERREZ BLANCO Laura VCE-VA 2 |V 4 vV |3 |3 2/6 -1 22 5
DIAZ PEREZ Lara CEH-SA 1V |4 |3 o |3 1/6 11 16 6
SANTAMARIA CABALLERO Alba SAES-BU 2 |V 2 |v4 |V 3 3/6 1 21 4
GARCIA MOKOBOMBANG Alba SAES-BU 4 |V lo |V |V |va 416 2 23 3
Pouleno2 o0:00

VIM TD-TR  TD clas
MARTIN FERNANDEZ Andrea VCE-VA V. |4 vV |V |V 5/6 1 29 1
BARBERO OLANCO Sara VCE-VA 2 3 3 2 4 2 0/6 -14 16 7
MARTINEZ MARTI Carla VCE-VA vV |V V. IV |V |2 5/6 1 27 2
TORRES SANCHEZ Isabel VCE-VA 3 |V |3 vV |V |V 4/6 7 26 3
PELAEZ GARCIA Mdnica CEH-SA 4 |V |3 V. |4 2/6 -1 21 5
BILBAO HIERRO Ana SAES-BU 0 \% 0 2 0 2 1/6 -20 9 6
PEREZ CAMARA Flavia SAES-BU 4 |V V3 14 |V |V 4/6 6 26 4
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Clasificacién después de poules (orden por rango)

o
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apellido nombre

KISKAPUSI Dora

MARTIN FERNANDEZ Andrea
MARTINEZ MARTI Carla
BLANCO PINTADO Susana
TORRES SANCHEZ Isabel
PEREZ CAMARA Flavia

GARCIA MOKOBOMBANG Alba
SANTAMARIA CABALLERO Alba
GUTIERREZ BLANCO Laura
PELAEZ GARCIA Mdnica

DIAZ PEREZ Lara

BILBAO HIERRO Ana
BARBERO OLANCO Sara
PARDO GONZALEZ Elena

club

VCE-VA
VCE-VA
VCE-VA
VCE-VA
VCE-VA
SAES-B
SAES-B
SAES-B
VCE-VA
CEH-SA
CEH-SA
SAES-B
VCE-VA
VCE-VA

VIM

6/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
4/6
4/6
4/6
3/6
2/6
2/6
1/6
1/6
0/6
0/6

TD-TR

17
1
1
10

D

30
29
27
26
26
26
23
21
22
21
16

16
12

grupo

NN NN O OO OO0 0O N0 N0 N
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KISKAPUSI Dora

GUTIERREZ BLANCO Laura

KISKAPUSI Dora

8/4

TORRES SANCHEZ Isabel

15/8

BLANCO PINTADO Susana

15/4

BLANCO PINTADO Susana

KISKAPUSI Dora

15/7

MARTINEZ MARTI Carla

por abandono

PEREZ CAMARA Flavia

15/7

MARTINEZ MARTI Carla

15/7

GARCIA MOKOBOMBANG Alba

Cuadro de 16

1 KISKAPUSI Dora VCE-VA
16

9 GUTIERREZ BLANCO Laura VCE-VA
8 SANTAMARIA CABALLERO Alba SAES-BU
5 TORRES SANCHEZ Isabel VCE-VA
12 BILBAO HIERRO Ana SAES-BU
13 BARBERO OLANCO Sara VCE-VA
4 BLANCO PINTADO Susana VCE-VA
3 MARTINEZ MARTI Carla VCE-VA
14 PARDO GONZALEZ Elena VCE-VA
11 DIAZ PEREZ Lara CEH-SA
6 PEREZ CAMARA Flavia SAES-BU
7 GARCIA MOKOBOMBANG Alba SAES-BU
10 PELAEZ GARCIA Ménica CEH-SA
15

2 MARTIN FERNANDEZ Andrea VCE-VA

15/9

MARTIN FERNANDEZ Andrea

3/2

GARCIA MOKOBOMBANG Alba

15/7

MARTINEZ MARTI Carla

15/14

10/8

KISKAPUSI Dora
15/6
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apellido nombre

KISKAPUSI Dora
MARTINEZ MARTI Carla
BLANCO PINTADO Susana
GARCIA MOKOBOMBANG Alba
MARTIN FERNANDEZ Andrea
TORRES SANCHEZ Isabel

PEREZ CAMARA Flavia
GUTIERREZ BLANCO Laura
SANTAMARIA CABALLERO Alba
PELAEZ GARCIA Mdnica

DIAZ PEREZ Lara

BILBAO HIERRO Ana

BARBERO OLANCO Sara
PARDO GONZALEZ Elena

club

VCE-VA
VCE-VA
VCE-VA
SAES-BU
VCE-VA
VCE-VA
SAES-BU
VCE-VA
SAES-BU
CEH-SA
CEH-SA
SAES-BU
VCE-VA
VCE-VA
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Poules, vuelta no 1

Pouleno1 o0:00
V/IM  TD-TR TD clas

BALLESTEROS DE LA CUESTA Alfonso VCE-VA 4 4 3 3 2 o/5 -9 16 6
ORTIZ DE LEJARAZU Diego VCE-VA \Y \ 1 3 2 2/5 -7 16 5
PATO SACRISTAN Jorge VCE-VA V. a4 2 |V 3 2/5 -2 D 3
PEREZ ALVAREZ Yonier VCE-VA \Y \Y \Y 3 4[5 10 23 2
ESPINOSA ORTEGA Miguel SAES-BU V. IV |2 2 3 2/5 -4 17 4
RODRIGUEZ CUBILLO Ruben SAES-BU \Y \Y \Y \Y \Y 5/5 12 25 1
Pouleno2 0:00
VIM  TD-TR TD clas
BARBERO POLANCO Saul VCE-VA \Y% X \ 3 3/4 5 18 2
ARRIBAS GUTIERREZ Luis VCE-VA 4 X 3 2 1 0/4 -10 10 5
REBOTO ESCRIBANO Francisco VCE-VA A A A A A aban 6
MENA HERNANDEZ Jaime CEH-SA 1 \ X 2 0 14 -10 8 4
TKACH Dimitry SAES-BU 3 \Y X \Y 4 2/4 3 17 3
FERNANDEZ ARENAS Yago SAES-BU \Y% \Y% X \Y \% 4l4 12 20 1
Pouleno3 0:00
VIM  TD-TR TD clas
JACQUES Nicolas VCE-VA \Y 2 \Y 2 1 2/5 -5 15 5
SANZ VELASCO Alfonso VCE-VA 3 2 2 4 1/5 -8 16 6
MARTIN LAGUENS David VCE-VA V. |4 2 Vo1 2/5 2 17 3
SANTOS GONZALEZ Felix VCE-VA 2 \% 3 1 2/5 -3 16 4
BARRIO OLMOS Jorge SAES-BU \Y \Y 2 \Y \Y% 4/5 10 22 1
ITURBE MONTES Christian SAES-BU \Y% \Y% \Y% \ 0 4[5 8 20 2
Pouleno 4 0:00
VIM  TD-TR TD clas
PIREZ BUSTAMANTE Miguel VCE-VA 4 3 Vv Vv Vv 3/5 2 22 2
GARCIA LORENTE Gonzalo VCE-VA \Y \% \Y 3 2 3/5 2 20 3
DEL RIO MARTIN Radil VCE-VA \% 2 4 3 \Y% 2/5 -3 19 4
MARTIN GOIZUETA Alejandro VCE-VA 3 2 \Y% \Y o) 2/5 -6 15 6
ALBO BASURTO Diego SAES-BU 4 \Y \% 2 1 2/5 -4 17 5
IBANEZ BRINGAS Alvaro SAES-BU 3 \Y% 4 \Y \Y 3/5 9 22 1
Pouleno5 0:00
VIM  TD-TR TD clas
YANEZ CABEZA Adrian VCE-VA \% 3 2 \ \Y% 3/5 4 20 3
PIREZ BUSTAMANTE Vidal VCE-VA 2 3 \Y \Y 2/5 -3 15 4
ALARCIA TORRES David VCE-VA \Y \Y 3 \Y \Y 4/5 7 23 2
ZAYAS SANCHEZ Carlos SAES-BU \Y% \Y% \ \% 5/5 19 25 1
MARTINEZ ORTIZ Joaquin SAES-BU 1 1 2 0 3 o/5 -18 7 6
MARTIN GOIZUETA Santiago CEP-VA 3 2 3 1 \% 1/5 -9 14 5
Pouleno 6 0:00
VIM  TD-TR TD clas
SOTO MAS Angel VCE-VA 2 2 1 3 \Y 1/5 -1 13 6
MARTIN SORIA Santiago VCE-VA \Y% 4 \ 2 2/5 -1 20 4
DIEZ MINGUEZ Jorge VCE-VA \Y \Y 2 2 \Y% 3/5 2 19 3
CODON MIRAVALLES Roberto SAES-BU \% \Y% \ \Y \% 5/5 13 25 1
RODRIGUEZ MANZANO Hugo SAES-BU \Y 4 \ 3 \% 3/5 6 22 2
CARBALLEDO RUBIANO Carlos CEH-SA 4 |V |1 2 1 1/5 -9 13 5
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apellido nombre

ZAYAS SANCHEZ Carlos
CODON MIRAVALLES Roberto
RODRIGUEZ CUBILLO Ruben
FERNANDEZ ARENAS Yago
PEREZ ALVAREZ Yonier
BARRIO OLMOS Jorge
ITURBE MONTES Christian
ALARCIA TORRES David
BARBERO POLANCO Sadl
IBANEZ BRINGAS Alvaro
RODRIGUEZ MANZANO Hugo
YANEZ CABEZA Adrian

PIREZ BUSTAMANTE Miguel
GARCIA LORENTE Gonzalo
DIEZ MINGUEZ Jorge

TKACH Dimitry

MARTIN SORIA Santiago
PATO SACRISTAN Jorge
MARTIN LAGUENS David

DEL RIO MARTIN Radl
SANTOS GONZALEZ Felix
PIREZ BUSTAMANTE Vidal
ALBO BASURTO Diego
ESPINOSA ORTEGA Miguel
JACQUES Nicolas

MARTIN GOIZUETA Alejandro
ORTIZ DE LEJARAZU Diego
MENA HERNANDEZ Jaime
SANZ VELASCO Alfonso
MARTIN GOIZUETA Santiago
CARBALLEDO RUBIANO Carlos
SOTO MAS Angel
BALLESTEROS DE LA CUESTA Alfonso
ARRIBAS GUTIERREZ Luis
MARTINEZ ORTIZ Joaquin
REBOTO ESCRIBANO Francisco

club

SAES-BU
SAES-BU
SAES-BU
SAES-BU
VCE-VA
SAES-BU
SAES-BU
VCE-VA
VCE-VA
SAES-BU
SAES-BU
VCE-VA
VCE-VA
VCE-VA
VCE-VA
SAES-BU
VCE-VA
VCE-VA
VCE-VA
VCE-VA
VCE-VA
VCE-VA
SAES-BU
SAES-BU
VCE-VA
VCE-VA
VCE-VA
CEH-SA
VCE-VA
CEP-VA
CEH-SA
VCE-VA
VCE-VA
VCE-VA
SAES-BU
VCE-VA

VIM
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.750
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.250
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.000
0.000
0.000
aban

TD-TR

19
13
12
12
10

-
o

W N N N DA OO Ul

D

25
25
25
20
23
22
20
23
18
22
22
20
22
20
19
17
20
19
17
19
16
15
17
17
15
15
16

16
14
13
13
16
10

grupo
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Cuadro de 32
1 ZAYAS SANCHEZ Carlos SAES-BU
ZAYAS SANCHEZ Carlos
32 SOTO MAS Angel VCE-VA 155/0
ZAYAS SANCHEZ Carlos
17 MARTIN SORIA Santiago VCE-VA 15/8
TKACH Dimitry
16 TKACH Dimitry SAES-BU 15/6
ZAYAS
9 BARBERO POLANCO Satil VCE-VA 15/5
BARBERO POLANCO Sail
24 ALBO BASURTO Diego SAES-BU 15/14
JACQUES Nicolds
25 JACQUES Nicolas VCE-VA 15/8
JACQUES Nicolds
8 ALARCIA TORRES David VCE-VA 15/8
5 PEREZ ALVAREZ Yonier VCE-VA
PEREZ ALVAREZ Yonier
28 MENA HERNANDEZ Jaime CEH-SA 15/9
PEREZ ALVAREZ Yonier
21 SANTOS GONZALEZ Felix VCE-VA 15/6
YANEZ CABEZA Adrian
12 YANEZ CABEZA Adrian VCE-VA 15/10
PEREZ
13 PIREZ BUSTAMANTE Miguel VCE-VA 15/6
PIREZ BUSTAMANTE Miguel
20 DEL RIO MARTIN Radl VCE-VA 158/14
PIREZ BUSTAMANTE Miguel
29 SANZ VELASCO Alfonso VCE-VA 15/6
FERNANDEZ ARENAS Yago
4 FERNANDEZ ARENAS Yago SAES-BU 15/9
3 RODRIGUEZ CUBILLO Ruben SAES-BU
RODRIGUEZ CUBILLO Ruben
30 MARTIN GOIZUETA Santiago CEP-VA 15/5 ]
GARCIA LORENTE Gonzalo
19 MARTIN LAGUENS David VCE-VA ) 15/11
GARCIA LORENTE Gonzalo
14 GARCIA LORENTE Gonzalo VCE-VA 15/7 )
GARCI.
11 RODRIGUEZ MANZANO Hugo  SAES-BU 15/5
RODRIGUEZ MANZANO Hugo
22 PIREZ BUSTAMANTE Vidal VCE-VA 14/12
BARRIO OLMOS Jorge
27 ORTIZ DE LEJARAZU Diego VCE-VA 15/11
BARRIO OLMOS Jorge
6 BARRIO OLMOS Jorge SAES-BU 15/14
7 ITURBE MONTES Christian SAES-BU
ITURBE MONTES Christian
26 MARTIN GOIZUETA Alejandro  VCE-VA 15/7 )
IBANEZ BRINGAS Alvaro
23 ESPINOSA ORTEGA Miguel SAES-BU ) 15/11
IBANEZ BRINGAS Alvaro
10 IBANEZ BRINGAS Alvaro SAES-BU 15/10
CODOI
15 DIEZ MINGUEZ Jorge VCE-VA 15/8
DIEZ MINGUEZ Jorge
18 PATO SACRISTAN Jorge VCE-VA 15/12
CODON MIRAVALLES Roberto
31 CARBALLEDO RUBIANO Carlos  CEH-SA 15/9
CODON MIRAVALLES Roberto
2 CODON MIRAVALLES Roberto  SAES-BU 15/9
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ZAYAS SANCHEZ Carlos

15/5

PEREZ ALVAREZ Yonier

PEREZ ALVAREZ Yonier

15/6

GARCIA LORENTE Gonzalo

15/5

1 ZAYAS SANCHEZ Carlos SAES-BU
8 JACQUES Nicolds VCE-VA
5 PEREZ ALVAREZ Yonier VCE-VA
4 PIREZ BUSTAMANTE Miguel VCE-VA
3 GARCIA LORENTE Gonzalo VCE-VA
6 BARRIO OLMOS Jorge SAES-BU
7 IBANEZ BRINGAS Alvaro SAES-BU
2 CODON MIRAVALLES Roberto SAES-BU

CODON MIRAVALLES Roberto

15/8

CODON MIRAVALLES Roberto

PEREZ ALVAREZ Yonier

15/8

15/10

15/14
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Clasificacién general final (orden por rango)

clas apellido nombre club
1 PEREZ ALVAREZ Yonier VCE-VA
2 CODON MIRAVALLES Roberto SAES-BU
3 GARCIA LORENTE Gonzalo VCE-VA
3 ZAYAS SANCHEZ Carlos SAES-BU
5 BARRIO OLMOS Jorge SAES-BU
6 IBANEZ BRINGAS Alvaro SAES-BU
7 PIREZ BUSTAMANTE Miguel VCE-VA
8 JACQUES Nicolds VCE-VA
9 RODRIGUEZ CUBILLO Ruben SAES-BU
10 FERNANDEZ ARENAS Yago SAES-BU
11 ITURBE MONTES Christian SAES-BU
12 BARBERO POLANCO Saul VCE-VA
13 RODRIGUEZ MANZANO Hugo SAES-BU
14 YANEZ CABEZA Adrian VCE-VA
15  DIEZ MINGUEZ Jorge VCE-VA
16 TKACH Dimitry SAES-BU
17 ALARCIA TORRES David VCE-VA
18 MARTIN SORIA Santiago VCE-VA
19 PATO SACRISTAN Jorge VCE-VA
20 MARTIN LAGUENS David VCE-VA
21 DEL RIO MARTIN Radl VCE-VA
22 SANTOS GONZALEZ Felix VCE-VA
23 PIREZ BUSTAMANTE Vidal VCE-VA
24 ALBO BASURTO Diego SAES-BU
24 ESPINOSA ORTEGA Miguel SAES-BU
26  MARTIN GOIZUETA Alejandro VCE-VA
27 ORTIZ DE LEJARAZU Diego VCE-VA
28 MENA HERNANDEZ Jaime CEH-SA
29 SANZ VELASCO Alfonso VCE-VA
30 MARTIN GOIZUETA Santiago CEP-VA
31  CARBALLEDO RUBIANO Carlos CEH-SA
32 SOTO MAS Angel VCE-VA
33 BALLESTEROS DE LA CUESTA Alfonso VCE-VA
34 ARRIBAS GUTIERREZ Luis VCE-VA
35 MARTINEZ ORTIZ Joaquin SAES-BU
36 REBOTO ESCRIBANO Francisco VCE-VA
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